Auto Check™ has saarched 19 databases to prepare the following report

VIN Deccript Report date
MLHPC4427G5300492 Ry 3 L v 2020-11-16

Accidesit / Incidant Claims N There are no insuranse clalims reported against this vehicle
Branded MY Vehicls has not been branded by an insurance company
Out of Provinge MO This vehlcle has heen registarad in Ontario anly

usa N3 This vehicle bas not been imported from the USA

Raported Stolsn {  Section mcomplste

CAMVAP MN{Y Manufaciurer Buyback

Emlsston Test Pass MNQO Pass Avallable

Accident | Incident Claims History

Auto Check™ has searched for the following Insusarice claims records: Gollision * Damage fo vehicle possivie tolal loss * Qlher damage o vehicle * Theft of vehicls * Fire *
Vandalism * Hail * Windstorm ¢ Class f windshield damege * Theft of contents and Other Claims

No Insurance claims have been reported on this vehicle

Canada-Wide Vehicle Registration Siatus

All Previnces and Territeries in Canada have baan seaiched

Province Status
Cptario Sold
US Import

Auie Check™ has searched the Registrar of Imperied Motar Vehicles database

This vehicle has not been imported from the USA

Canadian Police Information Centre
in Progress

Canadian Motor Vehicle Arbitration Plan
The CAMVAP database of Vehicles bought back by the Manufzelurer

Thera are no matches for the Vil ;m: antered in the CAMVAP Eﬂyback database.

Used Car Dealers Assoclation of Ontario | Phone 1.800.2688.2608 or 416.231.2600
Information cantained in this report I3 intended {or raference purpeses only. UCDA assuimes ne liahilily for errors and onimissions In ths data made avallable through Auto Check™,




